EBM24GMA47
Uriin

Tip

Kontak
Mekanik Omiir
Calisma Sikhgi
Calisma Sicakhgi
Koruma Sinifi
Govde Malzemesi
imal Tarihi

Seri

Giris

Kilitleme
Ozellikler

CE ©

Cok Kontakh

Makine Tipi Bos Govde

24 Kontak

Min Adet >500

Ag¢ma Kapama/Saat Mek.240

-40 / +125°C

IP65

Metal

EBM Serisi

Alttan Girisli

2 Metal Mandall

Genis Urln yelpazesi

Dismeyen vida ile kolay montaj

UK
cR



http://www.emaselectric.com/urunlerimiz/h--endustriyel-fis-ve-prizler/ebm--ebm-serisi/ebm24gm47--metal-24-kontak-makine-tipi-bos-govde-alttan-girisli-2-metal-mandalli-cok-kontakli

166

57



4.5

47

14

- 130

L 142

Kontak Sayisi: 24P+E




